
Sl.No NAME OF CREDITORS
OC - 

Category

AMOUNT 
CLAIMED BY 

THE CREDITOR 
IN RS.

AS PER 
COMPANY 
RECORDS 

AVAILABLE TO 
US

AMOUNT 
ADMITED 

ONGOING 
VERIFICATION

SECURITY INTEREST, IF 
ANY,IN RESEPCT OF SUCH 

CLAIM IN RUPEES

COMMENTS OF THE IRP

1 Vinayak Maralihalli Employee 1,50,000.00       1,16,456.00            1,16,456.00 33,544.00 Nil
Admitted amount will 
be changing subject to 
verification

2 Arun Kumar M G  Employee 3,02,546.00       1,76,113.00            1,76,113.00 1,26,433.00 Nil
Admitted amount will 
be changing subject to 
verification

3 Priya V Employee 52,680.00          30,288.00                30,288.00 22,392.00 Nil
Admitted amount will 
be changing subject to 
verification

4 Pratima .T Employee 1,39,011.00       2,00,933.00            2,00,933.00 -61,922.00 Nil
Admitted amount will 
be changing subject to 
verification

5
Dr. Badarinath Srinivasa 
Murthy

Employee   10,03,667.00 Nil Nil Nil Nil
Admitted amount will 
be changing subject to 
verification

16,47,904.00 5,23,790.00 1,20,447.00

M/s. CRYO- SAVE (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMTIED
LIST OF OPERATIONAL CREDITORS AS ON ICD


